
Association Name Email Phone
Beaverlodge Brian Lieverse brian.lieverse@hotmail.com (780) 814-4017

Chetwynd Randy Waldie randy@hiskyenterprises.com (250) 219-7128
Clairmont Jen Church jenchurch09@hotmail.com (587) 999-4559

Dawson Creek Derek Nernberg derek.nernberg@bchydro.com (250) 219-4775
East Smoky Justin Scammel RefScheduler@eastsmokyminorhockey.com (780) 897-1050

Fairview Shaun Moskalyk president@fairviewminorhockey.com (780) 834-0100
Fort St. John Brett McLean brett.mclean@hotmail.ca (250) 263-2871

Fox Creek Tyler Scobey refereeinchief@foxcreekminorhockey.com (780) 622-4947
Grande Cache Robin Sawatzky ricgcmha@gmail.com (306) 717-8488
Grande Prairie Brandon Sperling officialspeaceregion@hockeyalberta.ca (587) 298-1423

Grimshaw Paige Lusby referee@grimshawminorhockey.com
Grovedale Katrina Greipl ktgreipl@outlook.com (780) 978-9652
High Level Tom Gramson heatitorcoolit@gmail.com (780) 926-1563

High Prairie Trevor Cisaroski Chiefofficial.hpmha@gmail.com (780) 507-8776
Horse Lake Mike Horseman gus_the_muss@hotmail.com

La Crete Barney Wiebe barneywiebe19@hotmail.com (780) 926-0945
La Glace Tracy Valerio tracyvalerio@hotmail.com (780) 882-0824
Manning Kara Mosure Karabranigan@hotmail.com (780) 836-5564
Manning Klay Mosure Trailblazerscontracting@outlook.com (780) 626-4444

Peace River Erin Bandurka peaceriverminorhockey@gmail.com
Peace River Brad Dallyn brad07@telus.net
Slave Lake Chris Taylor slmha.pres@gmail.com (780) 843-9978
Sexsmith Chris Crane ric@smhavipers.com (780) 518-0856

Smoky River Denis Boucher Refinchief@smokyriverminorhockey.com (780) 625-8127
Spirit River Wendy Bourque w_bourque_@hotmail.com (780) 500-9651
Valleyview Matt Fobes fobesmatt@gmail.com (780) 876-2524
Wembley Brie scheduler.wembleyminorhockey@gmail.com


